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Currently Funded Title VI Centers, U.S. Department of Education, 2016
Africa National Resource Centers

	Institution
	Contact Name
	Contact Email Address
	Telephone Number

	Boston University
	Timothy Longman
	longman@bu.edu
	617-353-9751

	Harvard University
	Caroline Elkins
	elkins@fas.harvard.edu
	617-495-2568

	Howard University
	Mbye Cham
	mcham@howard.edu
	202-238-2355

	Michigan State University
	Assefa Mehretu
	mehretu@msu.edu
	517-353-1700

	University of Florida
	Abraham Goldman
	agoldmn@ufl.edu
	352-392-2183

	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign
	Merle Bowen
	bowen@illinois.edu
	217-333-6335

	Northwestern University
	Will Reno
	reno@northwestern.edu
	217-333-6335

	University of Minnesota
	Shaden Tageldin
	tageldin@umn.edu
	612-626-1821

	University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
	Michael Lambert
	mlambert@email.unc.edu
	919-962-1585

	University of Wisconsin–Madison
	Neil Kodesh
	kodesh@wisc.edu
	608-262-2380

	Yale University
	Christopher Udry
	christopher.udry@yale.edu
	203- 432-3637


Canada National Resource Centers

	Institution
	Contact Name
	Contact Email Address
	Telephone Number

	University of Maine
	Stephen Hornsby
	hornsby@maine.edu
	207-581-4220

	SUNY Plattsburg
	Christopher Kirkey
	kirkeycj@plattsburgh.edu
	518-564-2394

	University of Washington
	Vincent Gallucci
	vgallucc@uw.edu
	206-543-6269

	Western Washington University
	David Rossiter
	david.rossiter@wwu.edu
	360-650-3603


East Asia National Resource Centers

	Institution
	Contact Name
	Contact Email Address
	Telephone Number

	Columbia University
	Madeleine Zellin
	mhz1@columbia.edu
	212-854-1727

	Michigan State University
	Siddharth Chandra
	chandr45@msu.edu
	517-353-1680

	Stanford University
	Gordon Chang
	gchang@stanford.edu
	650-723-2758

	The Ohio State University
	Etsuyo Yuasa
	yuasa.1@osu.edu
	614-688-4253

	University of California, Berkeley
	Kevin O’Brien
	kobrien@berkeley.edu
	510-642-2815

	University of Chicago
	Donald Harper
	dharper@uchicago.edu
	773-702-8647

	University of Hawaii at Mānoa
	Mary McDonald
	mcdonald@hawaii.edu
	808-956-2665

	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign
	Elizabeth Oyler
	eaoyler@illinois.edu
	217-333-4850

	Indiana University
	Heidi Ross
	haross@indiana.edu
	812-855-0856

	University of Kansas
	So-Min Cheong
	somin@ku.edu
	785--864-1836

	University of Michigan
	Mary Gallagher
	metg@umich.edu
	734-764-6308

	University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
	Morgan Pitelka
	mpitelka@unc.edu
	919-843-0130

	University of Oregon
	Jeffrey Hanes
	hanes@uoregon.edu
	541-346-4837

	University of Southern California
	David Kang
	kangdc@usc.edu
	213-740-2991

	University of California, Los Angeles
	Bin Wong
	rbwong@international.ucla.edu
	310-267-4042

	University of Utah
	Janet Theiss
	janet.theiss@utah.edu
	801-585-6477

	Brigham Young University
	Eric Hyer
	eric_hyer@byu.edu
	801-422-4699

	University of Washington
	William Lavely
	lavely@uw.edu
	206-543-6938


International National Resource Centers

	Institution
	Contact Name
	Contact Email Address
	Telephone Number

	Penn State University
	Sophia McClennen
	sam50@psu.edu
	814-865-0032

	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign
	Steven Witt
	swwitt@illinois.edu
	217-265-7518

	University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
	Niklaus Steiner
	nsteiner@unc.edu
	919-962-3094

	University of Pittsburgh
	Nancy Condee
	condee@pitt.edu
	412-624-3487

	University of Washington
	Sara Curran
	scurran@uw.edu
	206-543-4043

	University of Wisconsin–Madison
	Richard Keller
	director@global.wisc.edu
	608-265-2631

	University of Wisconsin–Milwaukee
	Patrice Petro
	ppetro@uwm.edu
	414-229-4253


Latin America National Resource Centers

	Institution
	Contact Name
	Contact Email Address
	Telephone Number

	Columbia University
	José Moya
	jm2575@columbia.edu
	212-854-5097

	New York University
	Jill Lane
	jill.lane@nyu.edu
	212-998-8686

	Duke University
	Dennis Clements
	dennis.clements@duke.edu
	919-681-3983

	University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
	Louis Pérez
	perez@email.unc.edu
	919- 962-3943

	Florida International University
	Francisco Mora
	moraf@fiu.edu
	305-348-2894

	Stanford University
	Rodolfo Dirzo
	rdirzo@stanford.edu
	650-725-0500

	Tulane University
	Tom Reese
	treese@tulane.edu
	504-865-5164

	University of California, Los Angeles
	Kevin Terraciano
	terraciano@international.ucla.edu
	310-825-4571

	University of Florida
	Philip Williams
	pjw@latam.ufl.edu
	352-392-1582

	University of Georgia
	Richard Gordon
	rgordon@uga.edu
	706-583-0618

	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign
	Anna Maria Escobar
	aescobar@illinois.edu
	217-333-3390

	University of Chicago
	Dain Borges
	dborges@uchicago.edu
	773-702-9741

	University of Michigan
	Alexandra Stern
	amstern@umich.edu
	734-936-0996

	University of New Mexico
	William Stanley
	wstanley@unm.edu
	505-277-2961

	University of Pittsburgh
	Scott Morgenstern
	smorgens@pitt.edu
	412-648-7391

	University of Texas at Austin
	Charles Hale
	crhale@austin.utexas.edu
	512-232-2409

	University of Utah
	Claudio Holzner
	claudio.holzner@poli-sci.utah.edu
	801-581-6101

	Brigham Young University
	Jeff Shumway
	jShumway@byu.edu
	801-422-8943

	University of Wisconsin–Madison
	Francisco Scarano
	fscarano@wisc.edu
	608-262-4662

	University of Wisconsin–Milwaukee
	Natasha Borges Sugiyama
	sugiyamn@uwm.edu
	414-416-9159

	Vanderbilt University
	Ted Fischer
	edward.f.fischer@vanderbilt.edu
	615-322-2527


Middle East National Resource Centers
	Institution
	Contact Name
	Contact Email Address
	Telephone Number

	Columbia University
	Lila Abu-Lughod
	la310@columbia.edu 
	212-854-2584

	Duke University
	Erdag Goknar
	goknar@duke.edu
	919-668-1653

	University of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
	Charles Kurzman
	kurzman@unc.edu 
	919-967-1007

	George Washington University
	Marc Lynch
	marclynchgwu@gmail.com 
	202-994-5291

	Georgetown University
	Rochelle Davis
	rad39@georgetown.edu 
	202-687-0351

	Indiana University
	Feisal Istrabadi
	fistraba@indiana.edu 
	812-855-4221

	New York University
	Helga Tawil Souri
	ht18@nyu.edu 
	212-998-8877

	Princeton University
	Cyrus Schayegh
	schayegh@exchange.princeton.edu 
	609-258-4280

	University of Arizona
	Anne Betteridge
	anneb@email.arizona.edu 
	520-621-8750

	University of California, Berkeley
	Nezar AlSayyad
	nezar@berkeley.edu 
	510-642-8208

	University of Chicago
	Hakan Karateke
	karateke@uchicago.edu 
	773-702-8296

	University of Michigan
	Juan Cole
	jrcole@umich.edu 
	734-647-4143

	University of Pennsylvania
	Firoozeh Kashani-Sabet
	fks@sas.upenn.edu 
	215-898-6335

	University of Texas at Austin
	Karin Wilkins
	karin.wilkins@austin.utexas.edu 
	512-471-3881

	University of Washington
	 Ellis J Goldberg
	goldberg@u.washington.edu 
	206-543-4227

	Yale University
	Frank Griffel
	frank.griffel@yale.edu 
	203-436-5250


Russia/Eastern Europe National Resource Centers

	Institution
	Contact Name
	Contact Email Address
	Telephone Number

	Harvard University
	Rawi Abdelal
	rabdelal@hbs.edu
	617-495-7853

	Indiana University (Inner-Asian, Uralic)
	Edward Lazzerini
	elazzeri@indiana.edu
	812-855-0671

	Indiana University (Russia, East Europe)
	Sarah Phillips
	sadphill@indiana.edu
	812-855-0216

	Stanford University
	Pavle Levi
	plevi@stanford.edu
	650-725-2563

	The Ohio State University
	Joseph Brandesky
	brandesky.1@osu.edu
	419-995-8209

	University of California, Berkeley
	John Connelly
	iseees@berkeley.edu
	510-643-6736

	University of Chicago
	Susan Gal
	s-gal@uchicago.edu
	773-702-2551

	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign
	David Cooper
	dlcoop@illinois.edu
	217-244-4666

	University of Pittsburgh
	Andrew Konitzer
	konitzer@pitt.edu
	412-648-7407

	University of Texas at Austin
	Mary Neuburger
	burgerm@austin.utexas.edu
	512-232-9124

	University of Washington
	Scott Radnitz
	srad@uw.edu
	206-543-2467

	University of Wisconsin–Madison
	Theodore Gerber
	director@creeca.wisc.edu
	608-262-3379


South Asia National Resource Centers

	Institution
	Contact Name
	Contact Email Address
	Telephone Number

	Columbia University
	Akeel Bilgrami
	ab41@columbia.edu 
	212-854-4662

	Cornell University
	Anne Blackburn
	amb242@cornell.edu 
	607-255-8493

	Syracuse University
	Susan Wadley
	sswadley@syr.edu 
	315-443-4198

	University of California, Berkeley
	Lawrence Cohen
	cohen@berkeley.edu 
	510-642-3608

	University of Michigan
	Farina Mir
	fmir@umich.edu 
	734-615-4059

	University of Pennsylvania
	Lisa Mitchell
	lmitch@sas.upenn.edu 
	215-898-8816

	University of Texas at Austin
	Kamran Ali
	asdar@austin.utexas.edu 
	512-471-7531

	University of Washington
	Anand Yang
	aay@uw.edu 
	206-543-4902

	University of Wisconsin–Madison
	Mark Sidel
	sidel@wisc.edu 
	608-262-4884


Southeast Asia National Resource Centers

	Institution
	Contact Name
	Contact Email Address
	Telephone Number

	Cornell University
	Kaja McGowan
	kmm22@cornell.edu
	607-255-8903

	Northern Illinois University
	Judy Ledgerwood
	jledgerw@niu.edu
	815-753-1771

	University of California, Berkeley
	Pheng Cheah
	pcheah@berkeley.edu
	510-642-3609

	University of California, Los Angeles
	George Dutton
	dutton@humnet.ucla.edu
	310-825-6363

	University of Hawaii at Mānoa
	Kirstin Pauka
	pauka@hawaii.edu
	808-956-2676

	University of Hawaii at Mānoa (Pacific Islands)
	Terence Wesley-Smith
	twsmith@hawaii.edu
	808-956-2668

	University of Michigan
	Christi-Anne Castro
	ccastro@umich.edu
	734-764-0352

	University of Washington
	Laurie Sears
	lsears@uw.edu
	206-543-9606

	University of Wisconsin–Madison
	Anne Hansen
	arhansen@wisc.edu
	608-263-1755


Western Europe National Resource Centers

	Institution
	Contact Name
	Contact Email Address
	Telephone Number

	University  of California, Berkeley
	Jeroen Dewulf
	jdewulf@berkeley.edu
	510-642-4555

	University of Illinois Urbana-Champaign
	Anna Westerståhl Stenport 
	aws@illinois.edu
	217-300-2681

	University  of North Carolina at Chapel Hill
	John D. Stephens
	jdsteph@unc.edu 
	919-260-7899

	University  of Pittsburgh
	Allyson Delnore
	adelnore@pitt.edu
	412-624-5404

	University  of Texas at Austin
	Douglas Biow
	biow@austin.utexas.edu
	512-471-7267

	University  of Washington
	Sabine Lang
	salang@uwashington.edu
	206-543-6188

	University of Wisconsin–Madison
	Nils Ringe
	ringe@wisc.edu
	608-263-2040


Centers for International Business Education

	Institution
	Contact Name
	Contact Email Address
	Telephone Number

	Brigham Young University
	R. Bruce Money
	moneyb@byu.edu 
	801-422-4535

	George Washington University
	Reid Click
	rclick@gwu.edu 
	202-994-0656

	Georgia State University
	S. Tamer Cavusgil
	stcavusgil@gsu.edu 
	404-413-7284

	Georgia Tech
	John McIntyre
	john.mcintyre@mgt.gatech.edu 
	404-894-1463

	Indiana University
	Roberto Garcia
	prgarcia@indiana.edu 
	812-855-5944

	Michigan State University
	Tomas Hult
	hult@msu.edu 
	517-353-4336

	San Diego State University
	Martina Musteen
	mmusteen@mail.sdsu.edu 
	619-594-8346

	Temple University
	Ram Mudambi
	rmudambi@temple.edu 
	215-204-1725

	Texas A&M University
	Julian Gaspar
	jgaspar@mays.tamu.edu 
	979-847-5754

	The Ohio State University
	Anil Makhija
	makhija.1@osu.edu 
	614-292-1899

	University of Colorado Denver
	Manuel Serapio
	manuel.Serapio@ucdenver.edu 
	303-315-8887

	University of Connecticut
	Sulin Ba
	sulin.ba@business.uconn.edu 
	860-486-5262

	University of Maryland
	Kislaya Prasad
	kprasad@rhsmith.umd.edu 
	301-405-6359

	University of Miami
	Joseph Ganitsky
	jganitsky@miami.edu 
	305-284-4729

	University of South Carolina
	Kendall Roth
	kroth@moore.sc.edu 
	803-777-3604

	University of Texas at Austin
	Linda Gerber
	linda.gerber@mccombs.utexas.edu 
	512-471-5480

	University of Washington
	Debra Glassman
	dg2854@uw.edu 
	206-543-8738


Language Resource Centers

	Institution
	Contact Name
	Contact Email Address
	Telephone Number

	California State University, Fullerton
	Natalie Tran
	natran@fullerton.edu 
	657-278-5481

	CUNY Graduate School and University Center
	Alberta Gatti
	agatti@gc.cuny.edu 
	212-817-2083

	Duke University
	Edna Andrews
	eda@duke.edu 
	919-660-3142

	Georgetown University
	John Norris
	norrisj@georgetown.edu 
	202-687-6213

	Georgia State University
	William Nichols
	wnichols@gsu.edu 
	404-413-6390

	Indiana University (Inner Asia)
	Oner Ozcelik
	oozcelik@indiana.edu 
	812-855-3759

	Indiana University (Africa)
	Antonia Schleicher
	anyschle@indiana.edu 
	812-856-4191

	Michigan State University
	Susan Gass
	gass@msu.edu 
	517-432-2286

	Penn State University
	James Lantoff
	jpl7@psu.edu 
	814-863-7038

	The Ohio State University
	Galal Walker
	walker.17@osu.edu 
	614-292-4243

	University of Arizona
	Beatrice Dupuy
	bdupuy@email.arizona.edu 
	520-626-8071

	University of California, Los Angeles
	Olga Kagan
	cwl@international.ucla.edu 
	310-825-2510

	University of Hawaii at Mānoa
	Julio Rodriguez
	juliocr@hawaii.edu 
	808-956-5133

	University of Minnesota Twin Cities
	Elaine Tarone
	etarone@umn.edu 
	612-625-8882

	University of Oregon
	Julie Sykes
	jsykes@uoregon.edu 
	541-346-5699

	University of Texas at Austin
	Carl Blyth
	cblyth@austin.utexas.edu 
	512-232-2312


2

